©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
August, 2012 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
BC846BPDW1T1/D
BC846BPDW1T1G,
SBC846BPDW1T1G,
BC847BPDW1T1G,
SBC847BPDW1T1G�Series,

Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
BC847BPDW1T2G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BC847BPDW1T1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BF
BF
Mark
BC848CPDW1T1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BL
BC846BPDW1T1G SOT−363
(Pb−Free)
3,000 /
Tape & Reel
BB